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Bus Bus 25 Al-Milaha - Anfoshy Go to website

Direction
Al Milaha — Farouq Cafe - Courniche

41 stops

Open route schedule

Al Milaha

King House Cafe

Shahd El Maleka

Mostafa Kamel - 45 Street

Street 45 Asafra Church

Street 45 Asafra

Oqba Ibn Nafea Hospital

Street 18 Asafra

Abu Omar Pastry Asafra

Street 6 Asafra

Street 45 - Miami Bridge

Awel 45

Azza Asafra

Gad Asafra

Skandar Ibrahim - Courniche

Miami - Courniche

Ber Masoud

Abu Dhabi Bank - Sidi Bishr

Sidi Bishr Beach

Mohamed Naguib Square

Al Rahman Mosque - Courniche

Route schedule
Al Milaha — Farouq Cafe - Courniche

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday 07:00

Sunday 07:00

Route info

Direction: Al Milaha

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min
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Al Mahrousa Tunnel

San Stefano

Gleem Pedestrian Tunnel

Mohandeseen Pedestrian Tunnel

Stanley Bridge

Sun Rise Hotel

The Walk - Sidi Gaber

Cleopatra Pedestrian Bridge

Sporting - Courniche

Camp Shezar

Shatby Pedestrian Tunnel

Alexandria University - Courniche

Quta (Soter)

Misr Gas Station - Courniche

Al Khaledeen - Courniche

Raml Station - Courniche

French Consulate

Court Complex - Courniche

Fish Market - Courniche

Farouq Cafe - Courniche



Direction
Farouq Cafe - Courniche — Al Milaha

40 stops

Open route schedule

Farouq Cafe - Courniche

Fish Market - Courniche

Court Complex - Courniche

French Consulate

Raml Station - Courniche

Al Khaledeen - Courniche

Misr Gas Station - Courniche

Quta (Soter)

Alexandria University - Courniche

Shatby Pedestrian Tunnel

Camp Shezar

Sporting - Courniche

Cleopatra Pedestrian Bridge

The Walk - Sidi Gaber

Sun Rise Hotel

Stanley Bridge

Mohandeseen Pedestrian Tunnel

Gleem Pedestrian Tunnel

San Stefano

Al Mahrousa Tunnel

Al Rahman Mosque - Courniche

Mohamed Naguib Square

Sidi Bishr Beach

Abu Dhabi Bank - Sidi Bishr

Ber Masoud

Route schedule
Farouq Cafe - Courniche — Al Milaha

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday 07:00

Sunday 07:00

Route info

Direction: Farouq Cafe - Courniche

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min
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Miami - Courniche

Skandar Ibrahim - Courniche

Awel 45

Street 45 - Miami Bridge

Street 6 Asafra

Abu Omar Pastry Asafra

Street 18 Asafra

Oqba Ibn Nafea Hospital

Street 45 Asafra

Street 45 Asafra Church

Al Amrawy Mosque

Mostafa Kamel - 45 Street

Shahd El Maleka

King House Cafe

Al Milaha

Bus 25 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Alexandria

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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